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Safari Rally Kenya 2025
19. 03. 2025 - 24. 03. 2025

Inoffizielle Resultate
Listenansicht: Alle

SP 3 - Camp Moran 1
SP Länge: 31.40 km

Pos. Nr. Pilot / Co-Pilot
Fahrzeug Gruppe SP Zeit Diff. Führ.

Diff. Vorh.

1 8 Tänak Ott / Järveoja M.
Hyundai i20 N Rally1 RC1 00:25:57.3 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 1 Neuville T. / Wydaeghe M.
Hyundai i20 N Rally1 RC1 00:25:59.4 00:00:02.1

00:00:02.1

3 33 Evans Elfyn / Martin Scott
Toyota GR Yaris Rally1 RC1 00:26:05.9 00:00:08.6

00:00:06.5

4 69 Rovanperä K. / Halttunen Jonne
Toyota GR Yaris Rally1 RC1 00:26:22.0 00:00:24.7

00:00:16.1

5 16 Fourmaux Adrien / Coria Alexandre
Hyundai i20 N Rally1 RC1 00:26:24.9 00:00:27.6

00:00:02.9

6 13 Munster G. / Louka Louis
Ford Puma Rally1 RC1 00:26:27.4 00:00:30.1

00:00:02.5

7 55 McErlean Joshua / Treacy Eoin
Ford Puma Rally1 RC1 00:26:41.0 00:00:43.7

00:00:13.6

8 20 Solberg Oliver / Edmondson E.
Toyota GR Yaris Rally2 RC2 00:26:57.4 00:01:00.1

00:00:16.4

9 22 Greensmith Gus / Andersson Jonas
Škoda Fabia RS Rally2 RC2 00:27:25.1 00:01:27.8

00:00:27.7

10 24 Kajetanowicz K. / Szczepaniak M.
Toyota GR Yaris Rally2 RC2 00:27:34.0 00:01:36.7

00:00:08.9

11 25 Domínguez D. / Peñate Rogelio
Toyota GR Yaris Rally2 RC2 00:27:40.8 00:01:43.5

00:00:06.8

12 23 Solans Jan / Sanjuán R.
Toyota GR Yaris Rally2 RC2 00:27:55.4 00:01:58.1

00:00:14.6

13 21 Zaldivar F. / Der Ohannesian M.
Škoda Fabia RS Rally2 RC2 00:27:57.7 00:02:00.4

00:00:02.3

14 9 Serderidis J. / Miclotte F.
Ford Puma Rally1 RC1 00:28:23.5 00:02:26.2

00:00:25.8

15 18 Katsuta T. / Johnston Aaron
Toyota GR Yaris Rally1 RC1 00:28:31.3 00:02:34.0

00:00:07.8

16 5 Pajari Sami / Salminen Marko
Toyota GR Yaris Rally1 RC1 00:29:21.5 00:03:24.2

00:00:50.2

17 34 Singh Vohra S. / Sturrock Drew
Škoda Fabia Rally2 Evo RC2 00:29:32.7 00:03:35.4

00:00:11.2

18 27 Chwist Daniel / Heller Kamil
Škoda Fabia RS Rally2 RC2 00:30:04.4 00:04:07.1

00:00:31.7

19 29 Wahome Jeremy / Okundi Victor
Škoda Fabia RS Rally2 RC2 00:30:21.4 00:04:24.1

00:00:17.0

20 26 Patel Karan / Khan Tauseef
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:30:28.3 00:04:31.0

00:00:06.9

21 28 Tundo Carl / Jessop Timothy
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:31:07.8 00:05:10.5

00:00:39.5

22 31 Díaz Aboitiz M. / Ibañez Miguel
Škoda Fabia Rally2 Evo RC2 00:33:35.5 00:07:38.2

00:02:27.7

23 38 Pulligilla N. / Sherif Musa
Ford Fiesta Rally3 RC3 00:35:12.4 00:09:15.1

00:01:36.9

24 30 Anwar Hamza / Din Adnan
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:36:57.4 00:11:00.1

00:01:45.0

- 32 Vassilakis G. / Harryman Allan
Ford Fiesta Rally2 MkII RC2 00:36:57.4 00:11:00.1

00:00:00.0

- 36 Virani Aakif / Shah Zahir
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:36:57.4 00:11:00.1

00:00:00.0

- 40 Nasser Yasin / Katumba Ali
Ford Fiesta Rally2 MkII RC2 00:36:57.4 00:11:00.1

00:00:00.0

28 37 Sachania Nikhil / Patel Deep
Ford Fiesta Rally3 RC3 00:37:58.5 00:12:01.2

00:01:01.1

29 42 Rathod Minesh / Noble Gordon
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X NAT 01:15:25.0 00:49:27.7

00:37:26.5

30 45 Nzioka Evans / Aswani Absalom
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X NAT 01:25:25.0 00:59:27.7

00:10:00.0

Pos. Nr. Pilot / Co-Pilot
Fahrzeug Pos. SP Zeit

Strafen Gesamt Diff. Führ.
Diff. Vorh.

1 8 Tänak Ott / Järveoja M.
Hyundai i20 N Rally1 

RC1
1 00:35:49.6 00:35:49.6 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 33 Evans Elfyn / Martin Scott
Toyota GR Yaris Rally1 

RC1
2 00:36:02.7 00:36:02.7 00:00:13.1

00:00:13.1

3 69 Rovanperä K. / Halttunen Jonne
Toyota GR Yaris Rally1 

RC1
3 00:36:17.3 00:36:17.3 00:00:27.7

00:00:14.6

4 13 Munster G. / Louka Louis
Ford Puma Rally1 

RC1
4 00:36:22.3 00:36:22.3 00:00:32.7

00:00:05.0

5 55 McErlean Joshua / Treacy Eoin
Ford Puma Rally1 

RC1
5 00:36:42.1 00:36:42.1 00:00:52.5

00:00:19.8

6 1 Neuville T. / Wydaeghe M.
Hyundai i20 N Rally1 

RC1
6

00:36:11.4
00:01:00.0 00:37:11.4 00:01:21.8

00:00:29.3

7 20 Solberg Oliver / Edmondson E.
Toyota GR Yaris Rally2 

RC2
1 00:37:13.7 00:37:13.7 00:01:24.1

00:00:02.3

8 24 Kajetanowicz K. / Szczepaniak M.
Toyota GR Yaris Rally2 

RC2
2 00:37:49.0 00:37:49.0 00:01:59.4

00:00:35.3

9 22 Greensmith Gus / Andersson Jonas
Škoda Fabia RS Rally2 

RC2
3

00:37:50.5
00:00:10.0 00:38:00.5 00:02:10.9

00:00:11.5

10 25 Domínguez D. / Peñate Rogelio
Toyota GR Yaris Rally2 

RC2
4 00:38:05.2 00:38:05.2 00:02:15.6

00:00:04.7

11 23 Solans Jan / Sanjuán R.
Toyota GR Yaris Rally2 

RC2
5 00:38:19.8 00:38:19.8 00:02:30.2

00:00:14.6

12 21 Zaldivar F. / Der Ohannesian M.
Škoda Fabia RS Rally2 

RC2
6 00:38:25.0 00:38:25.0 00:02:35.4

00:00:05.2

13 18 Katsuta T. / Johnston Aaron
Toyota GR Yaris Rally1 

RC1
7 00:38:26.0 00:38:26.0 00:02:36.4

00:00:01.0

14 9 Serderidis J. / Miclotte F.
Ford Puma Rally1 

RC1
8

00:39:03.5
00:00:20.0 00:39:23.5 00:03:33.9

00:00:57.5

15 5 Pajari Sami / Salminen Marko
Toyota GR Yaris Rally1 

RC1
9 00:39:23.6 00:39:23.6 00:03:34.0

00:00:00.1

16 34 Singh Vohra S. / Sturrock Drew
Škoda Fabia Rally2 Evo 

RC2
7 00:40:52.3 00:40:52.3 00:05:02.7

00:01:28.7

17 27 Chwist Daniel / Heller Kamil
Škoda Fabia RS Rally2 

RC2
8 00:41:11.0 00:41:11.0 00:05:21.4

00:00:18.7

18 26 Patel Karan / Khan Tauseef
Škoda Fabia R5 

RC2
9 00:41:29.6 00:41:29.6 00:05:40.0

00:00:18.6

19 29 Wahome Jeremy / Okundi Victor
Škoda Fabia RS Rally2 

RC2
10 00:41:31.7 00:41:31.7 00:05:42.1

00:00:02.1

20 28 Tundo Carl / Jessop Timothy
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
11 00:42:24.1 00:42:24.1 00:06:34.5

00:00:52.4

21 31 Díaz Aboitiz M. / Ibañez Miguel
Škoda Fabia Rally2 Evo 

RC2
12 00:45:59.0 00:45:59.0 00:10:09.4

00:03:34.9

22 16 Fourmaux Adrien / Coria Alexandre
Hyundai i20 N Rally1 

RC1
10 00:46:17.5 00:46:17.5 00:10:27.9

00:00:18.5

23 38 Pulligilla N. / Sherif Musa
Ford Fiesta Rally3 

RC3
1

00:47:45.1
00:00:40.0 00:48:25.1 00:12:35.5

00:02:07.6

24 40 Nasser Yasin / Katumba Ali
Ford Fiesta Rally2 MkII 

RC2
13 00:48:48.3 00:48:48.3 00:12:58.7

00:00:23.2

25 30 Anwar Hamza / Din Adnan
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
14

00:49:05.7
00:00:50.0 00:49:55.7 00:14:06.1

00:01:07.4

26 32 Vassilakis G. / Harryman Allan
Ford Fiesta Rally2 MkII 

RC2
15 00:57:35.8 00:57:35.8 00:21:46.2

00:07:40.1

27 36 Virani Aakif / Shah Zahir
Škoda Fabia R5 

RC2
16 00:57:52.2 00:57:52.2 00:22:02.6

00:00:16.4

28 37 Sachania Nikhil / Patel Deep
Ford Fiesta Rally3 

RC3
2 01:00:30.8 01:00:30.8 00:24:41.2

00:02:38.6

29 42 Rathod Minesh / Noble Gordon
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 

NAT
1 01:28:32.9 01:28:32.9 00:52:43.3

00:28:02.1

30 45 Nzioka Evans / Aswani Absalom
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 

NAT
2 01:38:36.0 01:38:36.0 01:02:46.4

00:10:03.1


